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	填報金融機構類別
	社會關懷活動場次
	校園宣導活動場次
	社會宣導活動場次
	總場次

	銀行（金控）
	144
	981
	285
	1,410

	票券
	9
	0
	9
	18

	證券
	13
	101
	66
	180

	期貨
	1
	43
	286
	330

	投信投顧
	71
	60
	64
	195

	壽險
	85
	401
	215
	701

	產險
	47
	39
	111
	197

	保經
	2
	11
	3
	16

	保代
	0
	3
	0
	3

	信合社
	12
	122
	13
	147

	中華郵政
	0
	16
	0
	16

	總計
	384
	1,777
	1,052
	3,213



